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BRONDELLO ANDREA

SECCHIERO ANDREA GIACOMO

RADAELLI STEFANO
CAPRA FILIPPO

ATLETA
BOZANO ALESSIO
TERRONE MARCO

RIVOSECCHI ALESSANDRO

MORETTI MANUELE
POLINI FABIO
SPERANZA FRANCESCO

ATLETA

POLLANO MARCO EMANUELE

MASSONI EMANUELE
DORIA MASSIMILIANO
BIEI DANILO

PATTI STEFANO
DEFENDENTI ROBERTO
BELLADONNA GIORGIO
LUNGHI DAVIDE
TIOZZO ANDREA
MANDARA PIETRO
LAURENTI ANDREA
DELLAVALLE GIOVANNI
VITTAZ PHILIPPE
MIRABELLI LEANDRO
VITRANI MIRKO

LEO SIMONE
GAMBARO SAMUELE

ATLETA

RINALDI FABIO
PICOLLO DIEGO
ROVEI GIORGIO
FERRARI ROBERTO
DELL'ORO RENATO
FRANCIA FABIO
DELEDDA DANIELE
LAVEZZATO FABRIZIO
CASCIO FRANCESCO
MICCIO PIERLUIGI
SGRO ANTONELLO

PONTERI MARCO ILARIO CESARE

D'AMICIS ANDREA
CATTANEO PAOLO

TARTARELLI ENRICO MARIA
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iRunning

3* MARATONA CITTa DI TRINO
Trino - 05/12/2021

PARTENZA MARATONA: PSM

ANNO ASS CAT

1991
1988
1992
1987

1
3
10
45

SM
SM
SM
SM

COD

CN004
MI922
MI645
ALO31

SOCIETA

FIDAL A.S.D.DRAGONERO
FIDAL ATLETICA DESIO ASD
FIDAL RUNNERS DESIO
FIDAL BIO CORRENDO AVIS

PARTENZA MARATONA: SM35
ANNO ASS CAT

1983
1983
1985
1984
1984
1983

8

18
27
31
43
56

SM35
SM35
SM35
SM35
SM35
SM35

COD

SV030
VCO006
GE933
PVv837
PV837
pV837

SOCIETA

FIDAL ASD RUNRIVIERARUN

FIDAL G.P. TRINESE

FIDAL ATLETICA VALLE SCRIVIA

FIDAL A.S.D. ESCAPE TEAM VIGEVANO
FIDAL A.S.D. ESCAPE TEAM VIGEVANO
FIDAL A.S.D. ESCAPE TEAM VIGEVANO

PARTENZA MARATONA: SM40
ANNO ASS CAT

1977
1981
1980
1977
1980
1978
1980
1980
1981
1977
1979
1981
1981
1978
1977
1978
1980

4
6

9

13
19
23
25
28
32
40
42
a4
51
58
67
72
75

SM40
SM40
SM40
SM40
SM40
SM40
SM40
SM40
SM40
SM40
SM40
SM40
SM40
SM40
SM40
SM40
SM40

COD

CN004
PV850
NO048
CN028
RUNCARD
RUNCARD
RUNCARD
MI913
PV837
RUNCARD
AL001
T0183
RUNCARD
PVv837
MI895
MI851
RUNCARD

SOCIETA

FIDAL A.S.D.DRAGONERO

FIDAL ASD GP GARLASCHESE

FIDAL ATLETICA GALLIATE

FIDAL A.S.D.POD. VALLE INFERNOTTO
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL NAVIGLIO RUNNING TEAM ASD
FIDAL A.S.D. ESCAPE TEAM VIGEVANO
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL ATL. ALESSANDRIA

FIDAL ATLETICA VALPELLICE

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL A.S.D. ESCAPE TEAM VIGEVANO

FIDAL ASD TAPASCIONE RUNNING TEAM

FIDAL IMPOSSIBLE TARGET
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

PARTENZA MARATONA: SM45
ANNO ASS CAT

1973
1976
1975
1975
1976
1976
1973
1973
1972
1973
1972
1972
1973
1976
1972

2
5
7

SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45

COD

T0262
ALO31
MI670
VB040
CO703
AT001
T0221
AL007
TO086
RM332
MI555
RUNCARD
MI695
C0828
RUNCARD

SOCIETA

FIDAL DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77

FIDAL BIO CORRENDO AVIS

FIDAL DK RUNNERS MILANO
FIDAL AVIS MARATHON VERBANIA
FIDAL 3 LIFE

FIDAL S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI
FIDAL G.S. INTERFORZE TORINO
FIDAL ATL. NOVESE

FIDAL CRAL TRASPORTI TORINESI
FIDAL A.S.D. RINCORRO

FIDAL G.S. AVIS - SEREGNO
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL VERDE PISELLO GROUP MILANO
FIDAL TEAM OTC SSD ARL
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

RISULTATO
02.24.14
02.38.27
02.50.19
03.47.24

RISULTATO
02.45.15
03.02.57
03.18.24
03.22.16
03.43.08
04.04.50

RISULTATO
02.38.59
02.42.21
02.49.49
02.58.40
03.06.25
03.14.13
03.15.26
03.19.33
03.23.58
03.39.19
03.42.56
03.45.43
03.57.23
04.07.52
04.26.42
04.41.14
04.44.10

RISULTATO
02.28.26
02.39.58
02.45.14
02.54.42
02.56.18
03.02.09
03.07.52
03.10.04
03.21.19
03.26.31
03.28.09
03.33.17
03.34.39
04.24.42
04.26.17

Ultima Data elaborazione: 16-03-2024 20:44:37
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iRunning

PARTENZA MARATONA: SM50

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETA RISULTATO
1 2 ARABI ALESSANDRO 1971 14  SM50 MI247 FIDAL POL. DIMICA POTENTER 03.00.27
2 26 COPES STEFANO 1971 15 SM50 VA661 FIDAL SETTE LAGHI RUNNERS 03.02.00
3 11 BRIGATI ALESSANDRO 1969 22  SM50 CR554 FIDAL MARATHON CREMONA 03.11.20
4 106 VRANCEANU ION 1969 24  SM50 TO262 FIDAL DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 03.14.33
5 22 CIOFFI GIUSEPPE ISIDORO 1967 26  SM50 MI020 FIDAL ONDAVERDE ATHLETIC TEAM 03.17.17
6 13 BRUSA CORRADO 1970 33  SM50 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 03.26.04
7 28 DALL'AGLIO LUCA 1967 39 SM50 PV837 FIDAL A.S.D. ESCAPE TEAM VIGEVANO 03.37.26
8 55 CHIESA DANIELE MARIA 1970 41  SM50 PV837 FIDAL A.S.D. ESCAPE TEAM VIGEVANO 03.41.51
9 102 VENTURI ANDREA 1971 46  SM50 VR851 FIDAL VRM TEAM ASD 03.48.33
10 85 ROGNONI PAOLO 1970 47  SM50 PV837 FIDAL A.S.D. ESCAPE TEAM VIGEVANO 03.49.58
11 66 MONGUZZI MAURO 1967 49  SM50 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 03.55.50
12 21 CIAPPONI FILIPPO 1971 57 SM50 CO056 FIDAL G.S. BERNATESE 04.04.50
13 23 COGLIATI MASSIMO 1969 59  SM50 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 04.08.06
14 69 NARCISO MICHELE 1967 68  SM50 AT014 FIDAL A.S.D. GATE-CRAL INPS 04.27.51

PARTENZA MARATONA: SM55

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETA RISULTATO
1 71 PACENTE GIOVANNI BATTISTA 1964 17  SM55 TO049 FIDAL GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS TORINO 03.02.36
2 79 PONCHIONE ALESSANDRO 1965 29  SM55 AT014 FIDAL A.S.D. GATE-CRAL INPS 03.20.46
3 87 SALAMON MANUEL 1965 37 SM55 T0025 FIDAL C.C.R.SPORT. ALPINI TROFARELLO 03.33.57
4 25 COMPAGNONI ENRICO 1966 48  SM55 BG425 FIDAL MEDIRUN 03.51.16
5 38 FASTIGARI PAOLO 1964 53 SM55 MIO74 FIDAL ATL. U.S. NERVIANESE 1919 04.00.55
6 45 FRASSATI ROBERTO 1965 54  SM55 VC048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 04.01.24
7 36 DRAGONETTI VINCENZO 1963 55 SM55 T0202 FIDAL CRAL SOCIETA' REALE MUTUA ASS.  04.04.20
8 20 CHIZZINI JURI 1964 61  SM55 MI913 FIDAL NAVIGLIO RUNNING TEAM ASD 04.12.46
9 46 FRATTINI SILVIO 1966 69  SM55 NO049 FIDAL ATLETICA RUB. F.LLI FRATTINI 04.36.57
10 5 CATTANEO MARCO 1962 71  SM55 BG472 FIDAL RUNNERS BERGAMO 04.41.10
11 70 OLIVA SALVATORE MAURIZIO 1965 73  SM55 MI851 FIDAL IMPOSSIBLE TARGET 04.41.14

PARTENZA MARATONA: SM60

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETA RISULTATO
1 53 LANZONE ELIO COSTANZO 1960 60 SM60 TO092 FIDAL LIB. FORNO SERGIO BENETTI 04.10.51
2 107 ZACCONE VITTORINO 1959 63 SM60 AT003 FIDAL A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI 04.18.40
3 24 COLOMBO MAURIZIO 1957 70 SM60 MI265 FIDAL ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO 04.39.40

PARTENZA MARATONA: SM65

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETA RISULTATO
1 99 TORRICELLI WERTHER 1956 50 SM65 MO119 FIDAL CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA 03.57.03
2 8 BOLOGNESI ROBERTO 1956 52  SM65 GE055 FIDAL MARATONETI GENOVESI 03.57.37
3 72 PAGANO SANTO 1954 62  SM65 MI895 FIDAL ASD TAPASCIONE RUNNING TEAM 04.13.50
4 100 TORTI ENZO 1952 64 SM65 ALO11 FIDAL ASD VERDENERO 04.24.24
5 76 PIGNANELLI ALFREDO 1952 74  SM65 PV850 FIDAL ASD GP GARLASCHESE 04.42.42
6 61 MANDELLI MARCO SERAFINO 1955 76  SM65 BG425 FIDAL MEDIRUN 04.50.36
7 74 PERRERA ANGELO 1955 77  SM65 GE055 FIDAL MARATONETI GENOVESI 04.50.56

PARTENZA MARATONA: SM70+

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETA RISULTATO
1 51 GROTTO ANTONIO 1949 78 SM70 VI660 FIDAL VICENZA MARATHON 04.57.29

PARTENZA MARATONA: PSF

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETA RISULTATO
1 41 FERRARO FRANCESCA 1991 2 SF GE020 FIDAL EMOZIONI SPORT TEAM A.S.D. 03.23.10
2 108 ERMAKOVA ANASTASIA 1987 11 SF RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 04.13.46
[=] e []
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PETT

CORDERO ANNA

ATLETA
BERGAGLIO ILARIA
THEYTAZ LAETITIA
HILAJ MIRELA
FERRARI SIMONA
BRUSADELLI ELENA

ATLETA

FLACCAVENTO TIZIANA
FOSSATI MARIA ILARIA
STIRPARO CINZIA
SACCOMANO MANUELA

ATLETA

ATLETA

LIGUTTI RITA
SPAZZACAMPAGNA SILVIA
BELLIA PATRIZIA

ATLETA

ATLETA
GALLIA DANIELA

ATLETA
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PARTENZA MARATONA: SF35
ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETA

1983 13

SF35 MI851 FIDAL IMPOSSIBLE TARGET

PARTENZA MARATONA: SF40
ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETA

1981 1
1981 3
1978 4
1981 10
1980 12

SF40 ALO07 FIDAL ATL. NOVESE

SF40 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD

SF40 MI895 FIDAL ASD TAPASCIONE RUNNING TEAM
SF40 PV837 FIDAL A.S.D. ESCAPE TEAM VIGEVANO
SF40 MI913 FIDAL NAVIGLIO RUNNING TEAM ASD

PARTENZA MARATONA: SF45
ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETA

1974 6
1972 7
1973 14
1974 16

SF45 PV837 FIDAL A.S.D. ESCAPE TEAM VIGEVANO
SF45 MI851 FIDAL IMPOSSIBLE TARGET

SF45 VC053 FIDAL LA VETTA RUNNING

SF45 VC053 FIDAL LA VETTA RUNNING

PARTENZA MARATONA: SF50
ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETA

PARTENZA MARATONA: SF55
ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETA

1966 5
1963 8
1963 9

SF55 MI819 FIDAL ALZAIA NAVIGLIO RUNNERS
SF55 Mi881 FIDAL ASD ORTICA TEAM MILANO
SF55 AT014 FIDAL A.S.D. GATE-CRAL INPS

PARTENZA MARATONA: SF60
ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETA

PARTENZA MARATONA: SF65
ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETA

1956 15

SF65 AL011 FIDAL ASD VERDENERO

PARTENZA MARATONA: SF70+
ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETA

RISULTATO
04.41.14

RISULTATO
03.10.01
03.33.12
03.45.05
04.01.29
04.13.59

RISULTATO
03.49.52
03.54.07
04.46.08
04.57.29

RISULTATO

RISULTATO
03.47.41
03.54.37
04.00.35

RISULTATO

RISULTATO
04.50.33

RISULTATO
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